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REGISTRATION FORM 
Liturgical Minister Formation Workshops 

Name (print legibly): Phone: 

Address: Email: 

City, State & Zip:  

Parish:   

DETAILS AND INSTRUCTIONS 

Unless otherwise indicated by an asterisk (*) the location is the Pastoral Center. Mark the box next to the workshop 
you wish to attend. Registration deadline is 48 hours before date of workshop. Make checks payable to “Diocese of 
San Diego”. Send form and payment to the following address. 

Office For Liturgy, Pastoral Center, 3888 Paducah Drive, San Diego CA 92117 

Pastoral Care of the Sick ($25 per person)  

 To be announced later  

 Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion ($25 per person)  

 Saturday, February 3 2024 9a-1p, at St. Thomas More* 

 Saturday, May 4, 2024 9a-1p 

* St. Thomas More, 1450 S Melrose Dr, Oceanside, CA 92056 

 Saturday, July 27 2024 9a-1p 

 Saturday, October 26 2024 9a-1p 
 

 Ministers of the Word ($35 per person)  
Two sessions (lecture and practicum); BOTH ARE REQUIRED.  

 Saturday, February 3 2024, 9a-1:30; plus practicum, Thursday, February 8 6:30p-8:30p at St. Thomas More* 
 Saturday, April 20 2024, 9a-2p; plus practicum, Thursday, April 25, 6:30pm-8:30p 
 Saturday, July 27 2024, 9a-2p; plus practicum, Thursday, August 1, 6:30pm-8:30p 
 Saturday, November 9 2024, 9a-2p; plus practicum, Thursday, November 14, 6:30pm-8:30p 
 
* St. Thomas More, 1450 S Melrose Dr, Oceanside, CA 92056 

Sacristan Training ($30 per person) Ministry of Hospitalty ($25 per person) 

 Saturday, April 20 2024, 9a-12:30p 

 Saturday, November 9, 2024, 9a-12:30p 

 Saturday, March 9 2024, 9a-12p 
 

STAFF & CONTACT INFORMATION 

Noreen M. McInnes, DMin, Director • Brian Avey, Administrative Assistant 
Telephone: (858) 490-8290 • Email: liturgy@sdcatholic.org 

For more information or to register online visit our web page - www.sdcatholic.org/workshops 
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